
① ② ③ ④

小橋・熊瀬 大谷・沢崎 祖川・吉村

岡山 愛知・富山 徳島 2-1

松本・布村 金田・原田 林・米崎

愛媛 大阪 徳島 1-1

鈴木・進藤 宮脇・松永 釜親・北野 3-1

北海道・岐阜 香川 石川

川人・住田 大坪・藤井 木下・吉田

徳島 岡山 石川 2-2

荒金・簀河原 石橋・朝田 井内・芝 4-1

大分 兵庫 徳島

山本・下内 伊藤・細川 福岡・竹田

石川 愛媛 徳島 2-3

鰺岡・渡部 宮地・矢部 櫛田・平田

北海道 高知 徳島 3-2

東・近 浅井・浅井 発田・田口

徳島・北海道 大阪 富山・岡山 2-4

松本・竹内 堀・渡部 松田・柳蘇

京都・大阪 愛媛 徳島

第１試合 第２試合 第３試合

②－③ 審① ②－④ 審③ ③－④ 審①

①－④ 審② ①－③ 審④ ①－② 審③

第１試合 第２試合 第３試合

②－③ 審① ①－③ 審② ①－② 審③

37

38

３組(人)リーグ戦

44

コート

コート

9

4

5

コート(３７～４４)混合ダブルス１２０歳以上

コート

コート

2

3

1コート

40

41

39

43

42

コート

試合順序・審判

４組(人)リーグ戦

8

コート

コート

6

7


